INSTALLATION, OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE
MANUAL FOR
COMPACT POINT-OF-USE
ELECTRIC WATER HEATER
2018 Edition
BASE MODEL “J25”
 2
HUBBELL ELECTRIC HEATER COMPANY

H
TANK GROUND
A) 18 AWG STRANDED RED
B) 18 AWG STRANDED BLUE
C) 12 AWG STRANDED YELLOW
D) 12 AWG STRANDED RED
E) 12 AWG STRANDED BLUE
F) 12 AWG SOLID BLACK
G) 12 AWG SOLID RED
H) 12 AWG SOLID GREEN
(PLUG OPTION AVAILABLE FOR
120V UNITS 1440 Kw OR LESS)
Figure 7 - Wiring Diagram
Table 1: Heating Elements
Heating Element Part Number Volts Watts Watt Density
C1315-750A 120 750 32
C1315-1000A 120 1000 42
C1315-1440A 120 1440 60
C1315-2000A 120 2000 84
C1315-1000S 240 1000 42
C1315-1500S 240 1500 63
C1315-2000S 240 2000 84
 10
**NOTE: ONLY TEMPERATURE AND PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE SUPPLIED BY
MANUFACTURER**
Temperature & Pressure